Burkovska Olena Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

[lenapTaMeHT arponpoMnUcsioBOro Po3BUTKY
XmenbHuubkoi OOA, ronoBHMN cneuianicT sigainy
opraHisauii BupobHMLTBa NPOAYKLIii TBAPUHHMLTBA,
nepepobHoi Ta Xxap4oBOi MPOMUCIIOBOCTI

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.13
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 4 037 451,60 UAH, that in 15.0658 times exceeds
income of 267 988,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

2. the declared expenditures is 633 631,00 UAH, that constitutes
135,99% of overall income of declarant (465 950,00 UAH)



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Burkovskyi lhor Volodymyrovych

SE "Khmelnytskyie Img" , Head

N

husband

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

JenapTtameHT
arponpoMucsIoBOro po3BUTKY
XMmenbHuubkoi OA, rosIoBHUI
crieuianicT signiny opraxisauii
BMpOBGHMLTBa NpoayKuii
TBAapMHHMLTBA, NepepobHoi Ta
Xap4o0BOi NPOMUCIOBOCTI

Department for Agricultural
and Industrial Development of
Khmelnytsk Regional State
Administration, Chief Specialist
of the Unit of Organization of
Production of Livestock Goods,
Processing and Food Industry

3 083,42

2 168,29

13
490,81

7 687,15


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25584
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/25584
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10356
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_883aca11-3518-4405-9aae-50094ccf23a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_460e372b-4953-43c4-9afb-39efe513b51b

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

UAH —

UAH —

20
000,00

26
000,00

26
000,00

27
000,00

22
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_883aca11-3518-4405-9aae-50094ccf23a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_883aca11-3518-4405-9aae-50094ccf23a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_883aca11-3518-4405-9aae-50094ccf23a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_460e372b-4953-43c4-9afb-39efe513b51b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_460e372b-4953-43c4-9afb-39efe513b51b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_460e372b-4953-43c4-9afb-39efe513b51b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_883aca11-3518-4405-9aae-50094ccf23a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_460e372b-4953-43c4-9afb-39efe513b51b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

h

REAL ESTATE:

2017 11162.0sq. m (9) 325.4 sq. m (2) 48.4 sgq. m
(1)

2016 11162.0sg. m(9) 325.4 sg. m (2) 48.4 sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_883aca11-3518-4405-9aae-50094ccf23a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_460e372b-4953-43c4-9afb-39efe513b51b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_883aca11-3518-4405-9aae-50094ccf23a1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_460e372b-4953-43c4-9afb-39efe513b51b

VEHICLES:

2017 e TOYOTA Land Cruiser 2010

2016 ¢ TOYOTA Land Cruiser 2010

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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